APPLICATIO After recording r Guye Holmes 12238 Beachw	eturn to:	REAL PR		ED HOME AS	(Foi	Klamath Cou	2023-005289 Klamath County, Oregon 06/29/2023 12:09:02 PM Fee: \$82.00	
Send all future to <b>No Change</b>								
Check appropri	ate box:	X N	ew home	Existing home - X Plate	Number (if	applicable)		
2019	CMH Ma		GAL DESCRIPTION	OF MANUFACTURED STRU				
	West	nufacturing		ALB03877370RA/ALB038773		27 ) WIDTH	60	
YEAR	MAKE	R14150		2238 Beachwood Drive, La Pine	DENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN) Dod Drive, La Pine, OR 97739		LENGTH	
HOME ID	er ORS 93	County	ID Number Si	tus Address viously recorded deed: (atta	ch addition	al sheets if noor	ed)	
Map and Tax Lot Nur	nber:						-	
Lot 3, Block 8 of Ti	act 1060, :	Sun Forest E	states, according to	the official plat thereof on t	file in the of	fice of the Coun	ty Clerk of	
<u>Klamath County, C</u>	regon		· · · ·					
Guye Holmes								
PRINTED NAME OF	OWNER(S)			<u>.</u>				
PRINTED NAME OF	OWNER(S)	(For additiona	il owners, attach a seco	nd sheet)				
12238 Beachwoo	d Drive, La	Pine, OR 97	7739					
MAILING ADDRESS			dress) I Lane, Tigard, OR 97	7004				
SECURITY INTERES	T HOLDER	NAME AND AD	DRESS (If no security i	/ 224 nterest holder, write "none". A	ttach addition	al sheet if needed	)	
				NOWLEDGMENT				
1110	15 al	20	ACA		lar	(70		
County Assessor/Ta	x Collector	or Escrow Offi	cer		Date	-73		
	_		<u>e</u> =	RTIFICATION				
<ul> <li>will be sit</li> <li>The owne</li> <li>The mani improven</li> <li>Each pers the exem</li> <li>This certi recorded county age</li> </ul>	e person own uated <u>OR</u> of the main ifactured stru- ient to the r on with a seption from of fication is be document is ents along w of Sale/Cha	ns the manufa nufactured str ructure is or w real property; ecurity interes ownership doc eing submitted s being provid	actured structure and th ructure holds a recorded /ill be affixed to the real t in the manufactured s ument; and d for recording to the co ed to the County Assess ty Manufactured Home	e real property as described at I leasehold estate of 20 or mor property and subject to taxati tructure and each person with punty clerk for the county in wh sor in addition to the State of C Notification and Tax Certification	e years of the on by the cou a security int ich the real p pregon Buildir	e land; nty in which it is lo erest in the real pr roperty is located. g Codes Division,	ocated as an operty approv A copy of saic or one of its	
State of Oregon,	County of	Klamath	Deschutes					
	trument wa	>	dged before me this 	Day of	lune	,20	23	
440-5176 (	MENT OF SUMER SINESS RVICES 1/17/COM)	Signature My commi	of Notary Public 🤇	nethu dwg 127125	w X	FFICIAL STAMP		